Michigan State
Muzzle Loading
Championships

July 10-14, 2024

Grand Valley



Michigan Championships 2024

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

07-14-2024
101 David Maddox 146 Mark Kimbrell
102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 147 Ben Kerkstra
103 Jim Brotherton 148 Joe Baird
104 David Woodman 149 Bobby Elka
105 Jarom Neil 150 Todd Gomah
106 Riley Neil 151 Jerry Tessman
107 Mark Todd Smith 152 Jimmy Spitler
108 Bob Wheelock 153 Ira Thumma
109 Manon Lutzke 154 Jessica Maronek
110 Logan Gray 155 Jeff Terrell
111 Jennifer Buchanan 156 Dave Wendt
112 Ron Fernwalt 157 Madison Lutzke

113 Bonnie Fernwalt
114 Ruth Palmer
115 Mike Reece

116 Shellie Reece

117 Ted Thelen

118 Jerry Johnson

119 Eric W. Hoskinson
120 Mike MacInnes

121 Erin MacInnes
122 Diane McGregor
123 Adam Sass

124 Don Howard

125 Wayne Lamson

126 Rick Petersen
127 Jake Simpson
128 Ed Simson

129 David Maronek
130 Ed Dennis

131 Bill Barnum

132 Paul T. Martin
133 Shelly MacInnes
134 Jackson Valentino
135 Sean Valentino

136 Ashley Valentino
137 Matt MacInnes
138 Melonie MacInnes
139 Paul D. Whiteman
140 Tom Griffith

141 Al Lowrie

142 Tom Dean

143 Aisha Hendrix
144 Nick Woodman
145 Robert Hunt



Michigan Championships 2024

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

07-14-2024
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 17 25yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 2 21 50yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 3 11 50yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 4 8 100yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 5 9 50yd Rest Open
MATCH - 6 8 100yd Rest Open
MATCH - 7 16 100yd Offhand AMS
MATCH - 9 18 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 10 6 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 11 8 50yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 12 6 100yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 13 14 25yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 14 14 50yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 15 10 100yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 16 6 50yd X-Stick Flint Open
MATCH - 17 6 50yd Rest Flint AMS
MATCH - 20 6 25yd OH Women AMS
MATCH - 21 5 50yd OH Women AMS
MATCH - 22 4 50yd X-Stick Women AMS
MATCH - 23 3 50yd Rest Women AMS
MATCH - 26 1 25yd OH Junior AMS
MATCH - 27 1 50yd Rest Junior AMS
MATCH - 30 1 50yd OffHand Musket
MATCH - 31 1 100yd OffHand Musket
MATCH - 34 9 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 35 7 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 36 7 25yd Revolver
MATCH - 37 7 50yd Revolver
MATCH - 38 8 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 39 8 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 40 8 25yd OH Man & Woman
MATCH - 41 1 25yd X-Stick Kids
MATCH - 42 1 50yd Rest Kids
MATCH - 43 5 50yd Light Bench OS
MATCH - 44 6 50yd Light Bench AMS
MATCH - 45 4 100yd Light Bench OS
MATCH - 46 5 100yd Light Bench AMS
MATCH - 47 13 25yd OH Roy Keeler
MATCH - 48 13 50yd OH Roy Keeler

MATCH - 49 11 50yd X-Stick Roy Keeler



Michigan Championships 2024

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

07-14-2024
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 50 13 50yd Rest Roy Keeler
MATCH - 51 4 25yd OH Ma Keeler
MATCH - 52 4 50yd OH Ma Keeler
MATCH - 53 4 50yd X-Stick Ma Keeler
MATCH - 54 3 50yd Rest Ma Keeler
MATCH - 60 4 25yd OH 0ld Timers
MATCH - 61 5 50yd OH 0Old Timers
MATCH - 62 4 50yd Rest 0ld Timers
MATCH - 63 4 100yd Rest 0ld Timers
MATCH - 64 10 25yd Offhand Single Bull
MATCH - 65 10 25yd Offhand Bear
MATCH - 66 10 50yd Offhand Single Bull
MATCH - 67 10 50yd Offhand Buffalo
MATCH - 100 4 Trade Gun Woods Walk
MATCH - 101 3 Norman Blaker
MATCH - 102 12 Open Woods Walk
MATCH - 104 7 Free Trapper
MATCH - 106 8 Fer-Du-Lac
MATCH - 107 14 Knife Throw
MATCH - 108 14 Tomahawk Throw
MATCH - 110 0 Kid's Knife
MATCH - 111 0 Kid's Hawk
MATCH - 115 1 Junior Knife
MATCH - 116 1 Junior Hawk
MATCH - 201 3 25yd OffHand Novice
MATCH - 202 3 25yd OffHand Novice
MATCH - 203 2 50yd OffHand Novice
MATCH - 204 2 50yd X-Stick Novice
MATCH - 205 2 50yd Rest Novice
MATCH - 210 4 25yd Pistol/Revolver

478 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

(1)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd OffHand AMS

104
143
123
127
126

102
109
145
128
107

144
110

Paul D. Whiteman
Mike MacInnes
Don Howard

David Maronek
Todd Gomah

David Woodman
Aisha Hendrix
Adam Sass
Jake Simpson
Rick Petersen

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Manon Lutzke
Robert Hunt

Ed Simson

Mark Todd Smith

Nick Woodman
Logan Gray

42
42
41
41
40

39
39
38
37
33

31
22
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DATE - 07-14-2024
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Michigan Championships 2024

(2)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd OffHand AMS

127
110
150
104
109

123
139
145
143
129

144
128
134
135
120

107

Rick Petersen

Don Howard

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Bob Wheelock

Matt MacInnes

Jake Simpson
Logan Gray
Todd Gomah
David Woodman
Manon Lutzke

Adam Sass

Paul D. Whiteman
Robert Hunt
Aisha Hendrix
David Maronek

Nick Woodman

Ed Simson

Jackson Valentino
Sean Valentino
Mike MacInnes

Mark Todd Smith

41
39
39
38
37

37
37
37
36
35

35
32
31
29
24

22
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Michigan Championships 2024

(3)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Rest AMS

126
107
127
144
109

110

David Maronek
Bob Wheelock
Adam Sass

David Woodman
Paul D. Whiteman

Rick Petersen
Mark Todd Smith
Jake Simpson
Nick Woodman
Manon Lutzke

Logan Gray

39
38
34
34
27

13
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Michigan Championships 2024

COMPETITOR'S NAME

(

100yd Rest AMS

127
126
144

Bob Wheelock

Adam

Sass

David Woodman
David Maronek

Mark

Jake
Rick
Nick

Todd Smith

Simpson
Petersen
Woodman

33
27
16
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Michigan Championships 2024

(5)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Rest Open

104
123
109
107

Nick Woodman
Jake Simpson
Bob Wheelock
David Maronek
Rick Petersen

David Woodman
Adam Sass

Manon Lutzke
Mark Todd Smith

38
37
36
24
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Michigan Championships 2024

(6)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd Rest Open

129
107
104

Bob Wheelock
Jake Simpson
Rick Petersen
Nick Woodman
Adam Sass

David Maronek
Mark Todd Smith
David Woodman

32
32
29
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Michigan Championships 2024

(7

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd Offhand AMS

123
126
144
110
150

109
107
129
127
143

124

Bob Wheelock

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Mike MacInnes
Paul D. Whiteman
David Woodman

Adam Sass
Rick Petersen
Nick Woodman
Logan Gray
Todd Gomah

Manon Lutzke
Mark Todd Smith
David Maronek
Jake Simpson
Aisha Hendrix

Don Howard

34
28
26
26
26

25
19
19
14
14

10
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Michigan Championships 2024

50yd X-Stick AMS

(9

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

1st
2nd
3rd

146
109
139
110
144

137
135
156
120
141

134
133
111

Bob Wheelock
Rick Petersen
David Woodman
David Maronek
Ben Kerkstra

Mark Kimbrell
Manon Lutzke
Paul D. Whiteman
Logan Gray

Nick Woodman

Matt MacInnes
Sean Valentino
Dave Wendt
Mike MacInnes
Al Lowrie

Jackson Valentino
Shelly MacInnes
Jennifer Buchanan

43
42
36
35
35

35
34
34
34
32

18
18
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DATE - 07-14-2024
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Michigan Championships 2024

(10 ) 100yd X-Stick AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 104 David Woodman 43 0
2nd 108 Bob Wheelock 42 0
3rd 109 Manon Lutzke 39 0
126 Rick Petersen 30 0
144 Nick Woodman 15 0

129 David Maronek 14 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

50yd X-Stick Open

(11)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

104
147
110

Bob Wheelock
David Maronek
Jennifer Buchanan
Rick Petersen
Manon Lutzke

David Woodman
Ben Kerkstra
Logan Gray

41
34
17
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

(12 ) 100yd X-Stick Open
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 109 Manon Lutzke 41 1
2nd 129 David Maronek 38 0
3rd 104 David Woodman 34 0
108 Bob Wheelock 31 0
126 Rick Petersen 27 0

144 Nick Woodman 20 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

(13

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd OH Flint Open

126
152
107
104
148

131
124
117
120

Adam Sass

Todd Gomah
Jennifer Buchanan
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Nick Woodman

Rick Petersen
Jimmy Spitler
Mark Todd Smith
David Woodman
Joe Baird

Bill Barnum
Don Howard
Ted Thelen
Mike MacInnes

37
37
36
36
31

29
29
26
21
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Michigan Championships 2024

(14 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd OH Flint Open

152
148
108
102
144

120
131
104
117

Mark Todd Smith
Jennifer Buchanan
Todd Gomah

Adam Sass

Don Howard

Jimmy Spitler

Joe Baird

Bob Wheelock

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Nick Woodman

Mike MacInnes
Bill Barnum
David Woodman
Ted Thelen

37
37
35
30
30

29
20
19
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Michigan Championships 2024

(15)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd OH Flint Open

148
150
102
120
104

Bob Wheelock
Adam Sass

Jimmy Spitler
Nick Woodman
Mark Todd Smith

Joe Baird

Todd Gomah

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Mike MacInnes
David Woodman

23
23
22
12
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Michigan Championships 2024

(16 ) 50yd X-Stick Flint Open

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 120 Mike MacInnes 46 2
2nd 108 Bob Wheelock 46 1
3rd 144 Nick Woodman 45 0
123 Adam Sass 44 1
107 Mark Todd Smith 33 0

150 Todd Gomah 27 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

(17 ) 50yd Rest Flint AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 123 Adam Sass 43 0
2nd 108 Bob Wheelock 37 0
3rd 144 Nick Woodman 37 0
107 Mark Todd Smith 30 0
150 Todd Gomah 29 0

120 Mike MacInnes 12 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

25yd OH Women AMS

(20

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Jennifer Buchanan
Madison Lutzke
Aisha Hendrix
Manon Lutzke
Diane McGregor

Bonnie Fernwalt
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

(21 ) 50yd OH Women AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 109 Manon Lutzke 43 1
2nd 143 Aisha Hendrix 33 0
3rd 111 Jennifer Buchanan 33 0
157 Madison Lutzke 28 0
122 Diane McGregor 21 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

(22 ) 50yd X-Stick Women AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 143 Aisha Hendrix 48 0
2nd 109 Manon Lutzke 35 0
3rd 111 Jennifer Buchanan 24 0
157 Madison Lutzke 17 0
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

( 23 ) 50yd Rest Women AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 109 Manon Lutzke 40 0
2nd 111 Jennifer Buchanan 37 1

3rd 143 Aisha Hendrix 30 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 26 ) 25yd OH Junior AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT

1st 105 Jarom Neil 31 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

(27 ) 50yd Rest Junior AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT

1st 105 Jarom Neil 37 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 30 ) 50yd OffHand Musket

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT

1st 108 Bob Wheelock 53 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 31 ) 100yd OffHand Musket

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT

1st 108 Bob Wheelock 56 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 34 ) 25yd Pistol/Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 115 Mike Reece 89 1
2nd 107 Mark Todd Smith 80 0
3rd 120 Mike MacInnes 78 0
-—- 149 Bobby Elka 78 0
126 Rick Petersen 70 0

108 Bob Wheelock 58 0

109 Manon Lutzke 58 0

124 Don Howard 34 0

144 Nick Woodman 20 0
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

( 35 ) 50yd Pistol/Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 115 Mike Reece 90 0
2nd 124 Don Howard 68 1
3rd 107 Mark Todd Smith 60 0
126 Rick Petersen 58 0

120 Mike MacInnes 41 0

109 Manon Lutzke 25 0

(@)

144 Nick Woodman 16
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 36 ) 25yd Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 124 Don Howard 87 2
2nd 115 Mike Reece 84 0
3rd 126 Rick Petersen 73 1
120 Mike MacInnes 72 1
109 Manon Lutzke 71 0
107 Mark Todd Smith 68 0
144 Nick Woodman 68 0
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

( 37 ) 50yd Revolver

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 115 Mike Reece 81 0
2nd 124 Don Howard 69 0
3rd 107 Mark Todd Smith 58 1
120 Mike MacInnes 52 0
144 Nick Woodman 45 0
109 Manon Lutzke 42 0
126 Rick Petersen 16 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 38 ) 25yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 115 Mike Reece 90 0
2nd 120 Mike MacInnes 86 1
3rd 149 Bobby Elka 85 2
107 Mark Todd Smith 78 0
109 Manon Lutzke 67 0
126 Rick Petersen 66 1
124 Don Howard 66 0

140 Tom Griffith 63 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

(39 ) 50yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 115 Mike Reece 73 0
2nd 140 Tom Griffith 72 1
3rd 107 Mark Todd Smith 62 0
124 Don Howard 51 0
120 Mike MacInnes 46 0
149 Bobby Elka 43 0
126 Rick Petersen 35 0

109 Manon Lutzke 10 1
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 40 ) 25yd OH Man & Woman
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
lst-- 104 David Woodman 73 0
\ 143 Aisha Hendrix
2nd-- 109 Manon Lutzke 62 0
\ 110 Logan Gray
3rd-- 152 Jimmy Spitler 57 0
\ 122 Diane McGregor
121 Erin MacInnes 54 0

120 Mike MacInnes
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Michigan Championships 2024

(41 ) 25yd X-Stick Kids

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT

1st 106 Riley Neil 49 1
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Michigan Championships 2024

(42 ) 50yd Rest Kids

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT

1st 106 Riley Neil 35 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

(43 ) 50yd Light Bench OS
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
David Maronek 41 0
Manon Lutzke 40 0
David Woodman 37 0
Mark Todd Smith 34 0
Ben Kerkstra 19 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 44 ) 50yd Light Bench AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 104 David Woodman 42 0
2nd 109 Manon Lutzke 40 0
3rd 107 Mark Todd Smith 38 0
-—- 129 David Maronek 38 0
-—- 144 Nick Woodman 38 0

147 Ben Kerkstra 25 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

(45 ) 100yd Light Bench OS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 104 David Woodman 42 1
2nd 107 Mark Todd Smith 37 0
3rd 109 Manon Lutzke 34 0
129 David Maronek 33 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

(46 ) 100yd Light Bench AMS
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
David Woodman 44 0
Mark Todd Smith 41 1
Nick Woodman 30 0
David Maronek 25 0
Manon Lutzke 17 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 47 ) 25yd OH Roy Keeler

COMPETITOR'S NAME

1st
2nd

* Kk %

3rd

126
127
147
146
135

144
110
128

Al Lowrie

Paul D. Whiteman
Don Howard

David Woodman
David Maronek

Rick Petersen
Jake Simpson
Ben Kerkstra
Mark Kimbrell
Sean Valentino

Nick Woodman

Logan Gray
Ed Simson

*** Did not complete the

39
38
36
35
30

27
12

aggregate
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Michigan Championships 2024

(48 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd OH Roy Keeler

129
144
146
124
141

133
128
147

Paul D. Whiteman
David Woodman
Logan Gray

Rick Petersen
Jake Simpson

David Maronek
Nick Woodman

Mark Kimbrell
Don Howard

Al Lowrie

Shelly MacInnes
Ed Simson
Ben Kerkstra

38
38
37
37
34

34
34
31
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Michigan Championships 2024

(49 ) 50yd X-Stick Roy Keeler

COMPETITOR'S NAME

127
129
144
141
147

104

Mark Kimbrell
Paul D. Whiteman
Logan Gray

Rick Petersen
Sean Valentino

Jake Simpson
David Maronek
Nick Woodman
Al Lowrie

Ben Kerkstra

David Woodman

35
35
34
28
10
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 50 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Rest Roy Keeler

127
139
126
141
135

110
128
147

Nick Woodman
David Woodman
Mark Kimbrell
David Maronek
Mark Todd Smith

Jake Simpson
Paul D. Whiteman
Rick Petersen

Al Lowrie

Sean Valentino

Logan Gray
Ed Simson
Ben Kerkstra

40
39
39
24
20

18
17
11
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 51 ) 25yd OH Ma Keeler
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 111 Jennifer Buchanan 41 0
2nd 143 Aisha Hendrix 40 0
3rd 109 Manon Lutzke 38 0
157 Madison Lutzke 36 1
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 52 ) 50yd OH Ma Keeler
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 111 Jennifer Buchanan 40 0
2nd 109 Manon Lutzke 39 1
3rd 143 Aisha Hendrix 38 0
157 Madison Lutzke 28 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 53 ) 50yd X-Stick Ma Keeler

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 111 Jennifer Buchanan 42 0
2nd 109 Manon Lutzke 34 0
3rd 143 Aisha Hendrix 27 0
157 Madison Lutzke 18 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 54 ) 50yd Rest Ma Keeler

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 109 Manon Lutzke 31 0
2nd 111 Jennifer Buchanan 31 0

3rd 143 Aisha Hendrix 28 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 60 ) 25yd OH 0ld Timers
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 104 David Woodman 41 1
2nd 126 Rick Petersen 38 0
3rd 107 Mark Todd Smith 37 0
128 Ed Simson 18 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

(61 ) 50yd OH 0ld Timers
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Bob Wheelock 43 0
David Woodman 40 0
Rick Petersen 37 0
Mark Todd Smith 33 0
Ed Simson 11 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 62 ) 50yd Rest 0ld Timers

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 108 Bob Wheelock 48 3
2nd 107 Mark Todd Smith 41 1
3rd 104 David Woodman 41 0
126 Rick Petersen 25 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 63 ) 100yd Rest 0ld Timers
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 108 Bob Wheelock 46 1
2nd 104 David Woodman 34 0
3rd 107 Mark Todd Smith 32 0
126 Rick Petersen 19 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 64 ) 25yd Offhand Single Bull
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 123 Adam Sass 45 0
2nd 126 Rick Petersen 43 0
3rd 102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 42 0
142 Tom Dean 40 1
117 Ted Thelen 39 0
152 Jimmy Spitler 39 0
148 Joe Baird 38 0
140 Tom Griffith 38 0
107 Mark Todd Smith 36 0
131 Bill Barnum 31 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

(65 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Offhand Bear

148
131
152
140
122

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Mark Todd Smith
Rick Petersen
Adam Sass

Ted Thelen

Joe Baird

Bill Barnum
Jimmy Spitler
Tom Griffith
Diane McGregor

36
33
32
31
28
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 66 ) 50yd Offhand Single Bull
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

st 140 Tom Griffith 45 1
2nd 102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 44 0
3rd 126 Rick Petersen 42 0
-——- 142 Tom Dean 42 0
-—= 152 Jimmy Spitler 42 0
123 Adam Sass 41 0

107 Mark Todd Smith 31 1

148 Joe Baird 31 0

131 Bill Barnum 28 0

117 Ted Thelen 28 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 67 ) 50yd Offhand Buffalo
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 126 Rick Petersen 34 0
2nd 142 Tom Dean 34 0
3rd 102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 32 0
140 Tom Griffith 30 0

148 Joe Baird 26 0

123 Adam Sass 21 0

152 Jimmy Spitler 20 0

131 Bill Barnum 18 0

107 Mark Todd Smith 15 0

117 Ted Thelen 13 0
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 100 ) Trade Gun Woods Walk
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE CALIPER
1st 140 Tom Griffith 90 0.393
2nd 123 Adam Sass 80 0.281
3rd 102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 70 0.426
142 Tom Dean 30 0.691
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 101 ) Norman Blaker
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE CALIPER
1st 102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 60 0.963
2nd 123 Adam Sass 60 1.344

3rd 142 Tom Dean 30 0.964
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Michigan Championships 2024

(102

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

Open Woods Walk

CALIPER

108
102
104
113
129

142
144

Al Lowrie

Adam Sass

Rick Petersen
Robert Hunt

Paul D. Whiteman

Bob Wheelock

Serge P. Bourdeaux
David Woodman
Bonnie Fernwalt
David Maronek

Tom Dean
Nick Woodman

60
50
50
40
40

40
30

O O O oo

O O O O
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.342
.693
.457
.497
.770

.150
.234
.533
.234
.885

.050
.425
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Michigan Championships 2024

(104

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

Free Trapper

Adam Sass

David Woodman
David Maronek

Rick Petersen
Serge P. Bourdeaux

Bob Wheelock
Al Lowrie
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Michigan Championships 2024

( 106 ) Fer-Du-Lac
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 44 0
2nd 104 David Woodman 40 0
3rd 129 David Maronek 39 0

123 Adam Sass 37 1

126 Rick Petersen 31 0

141 Al Lowrie 30

108 Bob Wheelock 15 0

145 Robert Hunt 11 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

(107

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

Knife Throw

126
102
141
154
129

145
142
104
113

Bob Wheelock
Adam Sass

Jim Brotherton
Logan Gray
Manon Lutzke

Rick Petersen
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Al Lowrie

Jessica Maronek
David Maronek

Robert Hunt

Tom Dean

David Woodman
Bonnie Fernwalt

33
33
32
29
26

24
16
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

(108 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Tomahawk Throw

154
110
142
126
109

103
104
141
113

Robert Hunt

Bob Wheelock

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Adam Sass

David Maronek

Jessica Maronek
Logan Gray

Tom Dean

Rick Petersen
Manon Lutzke

Jim Brotherton
David Woodman
Al Lowrie
Bonnie Fernwalt

32
30
29
28
28

27
25
19
19
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

(110 ) Kid's Knife

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

( 111 ) Kid's Hawk

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

(115 ) Junior Knife

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 105 Jarom Neil 11
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

(116 ) Junior Hawk

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 105 Jarom Neil 31
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

(201 ) 25yd OffHand Novice
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 129 David Maronek 33 0
* KK 137 Matt MacInnes 25 0
2nd 134 Jackson Valentino 22 0

*** Did not complete the aggregate
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

(202 ) 25yd OffHand Novice

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 129 David Maronek 46 1
2nd 134 Jackson Valentino 23 0
* KK 137 Matt MacInnes 8 0

*** Did not complete the aggregate
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

( 203 ) 50yd OffHand Novice
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 129 David Maronek 37 0

2nd 134 Jackson Valentino 0 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

( 204 ) 50yd X-Stick Novice
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 129 David Maronek 40 0

2nd 134 Jackson Valentino 27 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

( 205 ) 50yd Rest Novice
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 129 David Maronek 40 0

2nd 134 Jackson Valentino 14 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

( 210 ) 25yd Pistol/Revolver

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 107 Mark Todd Smith 79 1
2nd 110 Logan Gray 63 0
3rd 150 Todd Gomah 55 0
135 Sean Valentino 51 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024
A Michigan State Champ AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A R A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A AR A A A AR A AR AR A A AR AR A AR A AR A A AR A A A AR Ak kK

1st 129 David Maronek 43 0 351 48 0 41 0 167 1
2nd 123 Adam Sass 41 0 37 0 42 1 44 0 164 1
3rd 104 David Woodman 42 0 38 0 40 O 42 0 162 0
126 Rick Petersen 40 O 46 0 39 0 27 1 152 1
127 Jake Simpson 41 0 41 0 34 0 33 0 149 O
108 Bob Wheelock —-——— 42 0 47 2 44 0 133 2
107 Mark Todd Smith 33 0 22 0 38 0 37 0 130 0
139 Paul D. Whiteman 44 0 37 0 39 1 —-_—— 120 1
144 Nick Woodman 31 0 35 0 34 0 16 0 116 O
109 Manon Lutzke 39 0 37 0 27 0 —-——— 103 0
124 Don Howard 43 0 45 0 —-———= —-———= 88 0
102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 39 0 42 0 -———= -———= 81 O
150 Todd Gomah 42 0 39 0 —-——— —-——— 81 O
143 Aisha Hendrix 42 0 36 0 —-——— —-——— 78 0
145 Robert Hunt 38 0 37 0 —-——— —-——— 75 0
110 Logan Gray 22 0 39 0 13 0 -———= 74 0
128 Ed Simson 37 0 32 0 —-——— —-——— 69 0
120 Mike MacInnes 43 0 24 0 —-——— —-——— 67 O
137 Matt MacInnes -———- 41 0 -———- -———- 41 0
134 Jackson Valentino ———= 31 0 —-———= —-———= 31 0

135 Sean Valentino -——— 29 0 _—— S 29 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024
B Flint OffHand AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 13 - 14 - 15 TOTALS

KRR AR R A A AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR AR A AR A AR A A AR A KA A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR A AR A AR AR A AR A XKk

1st 123 Adam Sass 43 0 40 O 43 0 126 O
2nd 107 Mark Todd Smith 36 0 45 0 30 O 111 O
3rd 152 Jimmy Spitler 37 0 37 0 306 0 110 0
150 Todd Gomah 42 0 42 0 23 0 107 O
144 Nick Woodman 38 0 30 O 34 0 102 O
148 Joe Baird 31 0 37 0 23 0 91 O
102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 39 0 30 0 22 0 91 O
111 Jennifer Buchanan 42 0 43 0 —-———= 85 0
108 Bob Wheelock —-——— 35 1 43 1 78 2
124 Don Howard 29 0 38 1 -——- o7 1
120 Mike MacInnes 21 1 29 0 12 0 62 1
104 David Woodman 36 0 19 0 00 55 0
131 Bill Barnum 29 0 20 0 —-——— 49 0
126 Rick Petersen 37 0 —-——— —-——— 37 0
117 Ted Thelen 26 0 8 0 —-——— 34 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

C Women's Championship AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 20 - 21 - 22 - 23 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 109 Manon Lutzke 30 O 43 1 35 0 40 O 148 1
2nd 143 Aisha Hendrix 351 33 0 48 0 30 0 146 1
3rd 111 Jennifer Buchanan 42 0 33 0 24 0 37 1 136 1
157 Madison Lutzke 39 1 28 0 17 0 —-———— 84 1
122 Diane McGregor 23 0 21 0 -———= -———= 44 0

113 Bonnie Fernwalt 14 0 -——- -——- -——- 14 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024
D Junior Championship AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 26 - 27 TOTALS

KRR A A R A A AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR A AR AR A AR A AR Ak kK

1st 105 Jarom Neil 31 0 37 0 68 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024
E Musket Championship AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 30 - 31 TOTALS

KRR A A R AR R A A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR AR AR AR A A A A A A A AR A A AR A A A AR A AR A R A AR A AR A A AR A AR AR A AR A AR A kKK

1st 108 Bob Wheelock 53 0 56 0 109 O
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024
F Flint Championship AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 13 - 14 - 16 - 17 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 123 Adam Sass 43 0 40 O 44 1 43 0 170 1
2nd 144 Nick Woodman 38 0 30 O 45 0 37 0 150 O
3rd 107 Mark Todd Smith 36 0 45 0 33 0 30 0 144 0
150 Todd Gomah 42 0 42 0 27 0 29 0 140 O
108 Bob Wheelock —-——— 35 1 46 1 37 0 118 2
120 Mike MacInnes 21 1 29 0 46 2 12 0 108 3
111 Jennifer Buchanan 42 0 43 0 —-———= —-———= 85 0
152 Jimmy Spitler 37 0 37 0 —-———= —-———= 74 0
102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 39 0 30 0 -———= —-———= 69 0
148 Joe Baird 31 0 37 0 —-——— —-——— 68 O
124 Don Howard 29 0 38 1 —-———= —-———= 67 1
104 David Woodman 36 0 19 0 —-———= —-———= 55 0
131 Bill Barnum 29 0 20 0 —-——— —-——— 49 0
126 Rick Petersen 37 0 —-——— -——- -——- 37 0
117 Ted Thelen 26 0 8 0 —-——— —-——— 34 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024
G Pistol/Revolver AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 34 - 35 - 36 - 37 - 38 - 39 TOTALS

KK R AR R A A AR A A A A AR A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR A A A AR A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A AR R XK

1st 115 Mike Reece 89 1 90 0 84 0 81 0 90 0 73 0 507 1
2nd 107 Mark Todd Smith 80 O 60 0 68 0 58 1 78 0 62 0 400 1
3rd 124 Don Howard 34 0 68 1 87 2 69 0 66 0 51 0 375 3
120 Mike MacInnes 78 0 41 0 72 1 52 0 86 1 46 0 375 2
126 Rick Petersen 70 0 58 0 73 1 16 0 66 1 35 0 318 2
109 Manon Lutzke 58 0 25 0 71 0 42 0 67 0 10 1 273 1
149 Bobby Elka 78 0 -——— -——— - 85 2 43 0 206 2
144 Nick Woodman 20 0 16 0 68 0 45 0 - - 149 0
140 Tom Griffith -——— -——— -——— -——— 63 0 72 1 135 1
108 Bob Wheelock 58 0 -———- -———- —-———- —-———- —-———- 58 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024
H Bench Championship AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME -3 - 4 -5 -6 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 108 Bob Wheelock 47 2 44 0 43 0 45 0 179 2
2nd 129 David Maronek 48 0 41 0 42 0 32 0 163 0
3rd 123 Adam Sass 42 1 44 0 37 0 35 0 158 1
127 Jake Simpson 34 0 33 0 43 0 44 0 154 0
104 David Woodman 40 0 42 0 38 0 29 0 149 0
126 Rick Petersen 39 0 27 1 38 0 41 0 145 1
144 Nick Woodman 34 0 16 0 44 2 40 0 134 2
107 Mark Todd Smith 38 0 37 0 24 0 32 0 131 0
109 Manon Lutzke 27 0 —-——— 30 0 —-——— 63 0
139 Paul D. Whiteman 39 1 —-——— —-——— —-——— 39 1

110 Logan Gray 13 0 _—— . o 13 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

I X-Stick Championship AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME -9 - 10 - 11 - 12 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 108 Bob Wheelock 47 1 42 0 47 2 31 0 167 3
2nd 109 Manon Lutzke 42 0 39 0 42 0 41 1 164 1
3rd 104 David Woodman 46 0 43 0 41 0 34 0 164 0
126 Rick Petersen 47 0 30 O 43 0 27 0 147 0
129 David Maronek 46 0 14 0 45 0 38 0 143 O
147 Ben Kerkstra 44 0 -——- 34 0 —-——— 78 0
144 Nick Woodman 35 0 150 —-_—— 20 0 70 0
111 Jennifer Buchanan 9 0 —-———= 44 0 —-———= 53 0
110 Logan Gray 351 -———- 17 0 -———= 52 1
146 Mark Kimbrell 43 0 -——- -——- -——- 43 0
139 Paul D. Whiteman 36 0 —-_—— —-_—— —-_—— 36 0
137 Matt MacInnes 35 0 —-———= —-———= —-———= 35 0
135 Sean Valentino 34 0 —-——— —-——— —-——— 34 0
120 Mike MacInnes 34 0 -——- -——- -——- 34 0
156 Dave Wendt 34 0 —-——— —-——— —-——— 34 0
141 Al Lowrie 32 0 —_—— —_—— —_—— 32 0
134 Jackson Valentino 18 0 —-——— —-——— —-——— 18 0

133 Shelly MacInnes 18 0 -———= -———= -———= 18 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024
J OffHand Championship AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -1 -2 -7 TOTALS

KK R AR R A A AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR A A A A A A AR A AR A AR AR A A AR AR A AR A A AR AR Ak kK

1st 102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 39 0 42 0 38 0 119 O
2nd 139 Paul D. Whiteman 44 0 37 0 351 116 1
3rd 104 David Woodman 42 0 38 0 34 0 114 0
-—- 126 Rick Petersen 40 O 46 0 28 0 114 0
123 Adam Sass 41 0 37 0 34 0 112 0
150 Todd Gomah 42 0 39 0 26 0 107 O
120 Mike MacInnes 43 0 24 0 36 0 103 O
109 Manon Lutzke 39 0 37 0 25 0 101 O
124 Don Howard 43 0 45 0 10 0 98 0
129 David Maronek 43 0 35 1 19 0 97 1
127 Jake Simpson 41 0 41 0 14 0 96 O
144 Nick Woodman 31 0 35 0 26 0 92 0
143 Aisha Hendrix 42 0 36 0 14 0 92 0
110 Logan Gray 22 0 39 0 26 0 87 0
108 Bob Wheelock —-——— 42 0 39 1 81 1
145 Robert Hunt 38 0 37 0 —_—— 75 0
107 Mark Todd Smith 33 0 22 0 19 0 74 0
128 Ed Simson 37 0 32 0 —-——— 69 0
137 Matt MacInnes -——- 41 0 -——- 41 O
134 Jackson Valentino ———= 31 0 —-———= 31 0

135 Sean Valentino -——- 29 0 -——- 29 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

K Roy Keeler AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS

KRR A A R A A R A A A A A A A A A A A A A R A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A AR A AR AR A A AR Ak kK

1st 139 Paul D. Whiteman 45 0 45 1 45 0 39 0 174 1
2nd 146 Mark Kimbrell 35 0 37 0 48 1 43 0 163 1
3rd 126 Rick Petersen 39 0 40 O 37 1 39 0 155 1
-—- 129 David Maronek 42 0 38 0 35 1 40 O 155 1
127 Jake Simpson 38 0 38 0 351 40 0 151 1
144 Nick Woodman 27 0 38 0 34 1 44 2 143 3
141 Al Lowrie 48 0 34 0 28 0 24 0 134 0
104 David Woodman 43 0 41 0 00 43 0 127 0
110 Logan Gray 12 0 40 0 42 0 18 0 112 0
147 Ben Kerkstra 36 0 31 0 10 0 11 0 88 0
135 Sean Valentino 30 0 —-———= 36 1 20 0 86 1
124 Don Howard 44 0 37 0 —-———= —-———= 81 O
128 Ed Simson 6 0 34 0 —-——— 17 0 57 0
107 Mark Todd Smith -——- —-——— —-——— 40 0 40 O
133 Shelly MacInnes -———- 34 0 -———= -———= 34 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

L. Thelma Keeler AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 51 - 52 - 53 - 54 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 111 Jennifer Buchanan 41 0 40 0 42 0 31 0 154 0
2nd 109 Manon Lutzke 38 0 39 1 34 0 31 0 142 1
3rd 143 Aisha Hendrix 40 0 38 0 27 0 28 0 133 0

157 Madison Lutzke 36 1 28 0 18 0 —-———— 82 1



- % -

COMP. NAME

Michigan Championships 2024

-1

M Guy R Smith-OverAll AGGREGATE

-2

-3

- 4

-7

-9

- 10

- 13

- 14

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

- 31 - 34 TOTALS

ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok o ok K ok K ok ok o ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ko ok K ok K ok ok o ok K ok K ok ok o ok K ok K ok ko ok K ok K ok ok o ok K ok K ok kK ok K ok K ok ko ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok kK ok k ok k kK ok Kk K

1st 108
2nd 126
3rd 104
107
123

144
109
120
129
124

139
150
102
127
110

111
143
115
149
137

145
152
128
148
135

134
131
147
146
117

156
141
133

Bob Wheelock
Rick Petersen
David Woodman
Mark Todd Smith
Adam Sass

Nick Woodman

Manon Lutzke

Mike MacInnes
David Maronek
Don Howard

Paul D. Whiteman
Todd Gomah

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Jake Simpson

Logan Gray

Jennifer Buchanan
Aisha Hendrix
Mike Reece

Bobby Elka

Matt MacInnes

Robert Hunt
Jimmy Spitler
Ed Simson

Joe Baird

Sean Valentino

Jackson Valentino
Bill Barnum

Ben Kerkstra
Mark Kimbrell

Ted Thelen

Dave Wendt
Al Lowrie
Shelly MacInnes

31 0
39 0
43 0
43 0

0

43

42
46
38
22
37

ocoo oo

35
37
24
35
45

or ooo

37 0
39 0
42 0
41 0

0

39

47
39
40
38
42

HoooN

34 0
27 0

48 0

391

34 0
13 0

44
27
42
37
44

16

coor o

0

41

0

33

0

39
28
34
19
34

oo oo

26
25
36
19
10

coo oo

351
26 0
38 0
140

0

26

47 1
47 0
46 0

350
42 0
34 0

42 0
30 0
43 0

15 0
39 0

42 0

351
190
45 0
40 0

43 0

20 0

56 0

58 0 410
70 0 364
- 340
80 0 310
-—— 281

—ooru

20 0 280
58 0 267
78 0 265
--—- 246
340 199

oo

191
191
188
163
135

HoooN

- 94
- 92
89 1 89
78 0 78
-—— 76

oo+ oo

- 75
- 74
69
68
63

oo ooo

- 49
- 49
— 44
43
- 34

coooo

|
|
|
|
w
IS
o
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024
N Joe Valentin-Novice AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 201 - 202 - 203 - 204 - 205 TOTALS

KK R AR R A A AR A A A A AR A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR A A A AR A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A AR R XK

1st 129 David Maronek 33 0 16 1 37 0 40 0 40 0 196 1
2nd 134 Jackson Valentino 22 0 23 0 00 27 0 14 0 86 O
*Hxx 137 Matt MacInnes 25 0 8 0 -———= -———= -———= 33 0

*** Did not complete the aggregate



- # -

1st 123
2nd 150
3rd 102
144
107

104
124
120
108
126

139
152
109
129
127

143
148
110
111
145

128
131
137
117
134

135

-— PAGE

DATE -

1 J—

TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

O Robert A. Elka Offhand Trophy AGGREGATE

COMP. NAME

Adam Sass

Todd Gomah

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Nick Woodman

Mark Todd Smith

David Woodman
Don Howard

Mike MacInnes
Bob Wheelock
Rick Petersen

Paul D. Whiteman
Jimmy Spitler
Manon Lutzke
David Maronek
Jake Simpson

Aisha Hendrix

Joe Baird

Logan Gray
Jennifer Buchanan
Robert Hunt

Ed Simson

Bill Barnum

Matt MacInnes

Ted Thelen
Jackson Valentino

Sean Valentino

-1

41 0
42 0
39 0
31 0
33 0

42 0
43 0
43 0

40 O

44 0
39 0
43 0
41 0

42 0

22 0

38 0

37 0

-2

37
39
42
35
22

38
45
24
42
46

37

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0

37
35
41

36

0
1
0

0

39

0

37

32

0

0

41

0

31

29

0

0

-7

34 0
26 0
38 0
26 0
19 0

34 0
10 0
36 0
39 1
28 0

35 1

25 0
19 0
14 0

14 0

- 13

43
42
39
38
36

O O O O o

36 0
29 0

29 0

26 0

- 14

40
42
30
30
45

O O O O o

19 0
38 1
29 0
351

37 0

37 0

43 0

20 0

8 0

- 15

43
23
22
34
30

O O O O o

12 0
43 1

36 0

23 0

07-14-2024

TOTALS

KK R AR R A A AR A A A A AR A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR A A A AR A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A AR R XK

238
214
210
194
185

169
165
165
159
151

116
110
101
97
96

92
91
87
85
75

69
49
41
34
31

29

O O O oo o O o (@Il ] O O O O o

O O O oo



- # -

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

P

COMP. NAME

- 102

- 104

Open Primitive AGGREGATE

- 106

- 107

- 108 TOTALS

KK R AR R A A AR A A A A AR A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR A A A AR A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A AR R XK

1st 123
2nd 102
3rd 108
126
129

104
141
145
142
103

110
109
154
139
113

144

Adam Sass

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Bob Wheelock
Rick Petersen
David Maronek

David Woodman
Al Lowrie
Robert Hunt
Tom Dean

Jim Brotherton

Logan Gray

Manon Lutzke
Jessica Maronek
Paul D. Whiteman
Bonnie Fernwalt

Nick Woodman

70 0O
50 0
60 O
60 O
40 O

50 0
70 0
60 O
40 O

60 0
40 O

30 0

34
18
17
24
32

O O O O o

37
44
15
31
39

O O O o

40 O
30 0
11 0

42
33
46
33
26

O O O O o

32
24
16
40

O O O O o

34
34
29 0

00

o O

39 0 222 1
44 0 189 0
45 0 183 0
28 0 176 0
32 0 169 0
25 0 156 0
19 0 151 ©0
49 0 144 O
29 0 85 0
27 0 67 0
30 0O 64 O
28 0 62 O
32 0 61 O
== 60 O
19 0 59 0
—-———= 30 O



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024
R 0ld Timers AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 60 - 61 - 62 - 63 TOTALS

KRR AR R A A R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A A A A AR A A AR A A A AR A AR AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A A ARk kK

1st 104 David Woodman 41 1 40 0 41 0 34 0 156 1
2nd 107 Mark Todd Smith 37 0 33 0 41 1 32 0 143 1
3rd 108 Bob Wheelock -—— 43 0 48 3 40 1 137 4
126 Rick Petersen 38 0 37 0 25 0 19 0 119 0
128 Ed Simson 18 0 11 0 -——- -——- 29 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024

S Bud Thompson Trade Gun AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 100 - 101 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 123 Adam Sass 80 O 60 0 140 O
2nd 102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 70 0 60 0 130 O
3rd 140 Tom Griffith 90 0 —-———= 90 O

142 Tom Dean 30 0 30 0 60 O
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024
T Light Bench AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 43 - 44 - 45 - 46 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 104 David Woodman 37 0 42 0 42 1 44 0 165 1
2nd 107 Mark Todd Smith 34 0 38 0 37 0 41 1 150 1
3rd 129 David Maronek 41 0 38 0 33 0 25 0 137 0
109 Manon Lutzke 40 0 40 0 34 0 17 0 131 0
144 Nick Woodman -——- 38 0 —-——— 30 0 68 0

147 Ben Kerkstra 19 0 25 0 -——- -——- 44 0
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DATE - 07-14-2024
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2024
U Trade Gun Line AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 64 - 65 - 66 - 67 TOTALS

KRR AR R A A R A A AR A A A A A A A A A A R A A A A A A AR A A A A AR A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR AR A AR A A AR A A A AR AR A A AR Ak kK

1st 102 Serge P. Bourdeaux 42 0 46 3 44 0 32 0 led4 3
2nd 126 Rick Petersen 43 0 42 1 42 0 34 0 161l 1
3rd 123 Adam Sass 45 0 41 0 41 0 21 0 148 O
140 Tom Griffith 38 0 31 1 45 1 30 0 144 2
152 Jimmy Spitler 39 0 32 0 42 0 20 0 133 0
148 Joe Baird 38 0 36 2 31 0 26 0 131 2
107 Mark Todd Smith 36 0 43 1 31 1 150 125 2
117 Ted Thelen 39 0 38 0 28 0 13 0 118 0
142 Tom Dean 40 1 —-———— 42 0 34 0 116 1
131 Bill Barnum 31 0 33 0 28 0 18 0 110 O

122 Diane McGregor —-———- 28 0 - - 28 0



